
Pos 

 

Amateur 400 Supersport 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

Expert 400 Supersport 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

880 
711 
366 
888 
881 
412 
853 
889 
116 
855 
503 
505 

944 

512 
755 
825 
813 
100 

Name 

Alex George 
Jordan Colon 
Haydn Meng 
Tony Nolley 
Kathy Zhao 
Mercedes Cook 
Santiago Avila 
Hsei Tsai 
Shaughn Reid 
Anja Tschopp 
Erinn Merlo 
Mark Montoya 

Jacob Allegra 

Travis Horn 
Aden Thao 
Jasmine Nichols 
Jesse Sims 
Ryan Peterson 

Class 

A m a t e u r  4 0 0  S u p e r s p o r t  
A m a t e u r  4 0 0  S u p e r s p o r t  
A m a t e u r  4 0 0  S u p e r s p o r t  
A m a t e u r  4 0 0  S u p e r s p o r t  
A m a t e u r  4 0 0  S u p e r s p o r t  
A m a t e u r  4 0 0  S u p e r s p o r t  
A m a t e u r  4 0 0  S u p e r s p o r t  
A m a t e u r  4 0 0  S u p e r s p o r t  
A m a t e u r  4 0 0  S u p e r s p o r t  
A m a t e u r  4 0 0  S u p e r s p o r t  
A m a t e u r  4 0 0  S u p e r s p o r t  
A m a t e u r  4 0 0  S u p e r s p o r t  

A m a t e u r  4 0 0  S u p e r s p o r t  

E x p e r t  4 0 0  S u p e r s p o r t  
E x p e r t  4 0 0  S u p e r s p o r t  
E x p e r t  4 0 0  S u p e r s p o r t  
E x p e r t  4 0 0  S u p e r s p o r t  
E x p e r t  4 0 0  S u p e r s p o r t  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 

6 

7 
7 
7 
7 
6 

Diff 

1.107 
6.860 
7.588 
8.015 

29.675 
32.183 
45.338 
58.089 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

1.316 
26.885 
31.065 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

13:10.475 
13:11.582 
13:17.335 
13:18.063 
13:18.490 
13:40.150 
13:42.658 
13:55.813 
14:08.564 
12:18.010 
12:18.288 
12:53.813 

13:09.633 

13:40.461 
13:41.777 
14:07.346 
14:11.526 
12:16.997 

Best Tm 

2:04.619 
2:05.105 
2:05.110 
2:05.567 
2:06.043 
2:08.932 
2:09.193 
2:10.445 
2:14.190 
2:19.277 
2:18.729 
2:24.362 

2:04.293 

1:54.939 
1:55.341 
1:58.390 
1:59.103 
1:59.795 

Status Addl2 Make M o d e l/ E n g in e  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/13/2022 11:29:17 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Marques Jackson 

Race Director:  Curtis Adams 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

1.316 

Avg. Speed 

82.315 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.939 

Best Speed 

83.940 

Best Lap by 

512 - Travis Horn 

 

CRA Round 1 

400 Supersport 

400 Supersport 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:56:00 

Button Willow Raceway 2.680 miles 

2/12/2022 11:00 


